
SCHEDULE - THE BLAZERS
spring 2026 / OSHAWA/WHITBY - TIER 4 (C)

Feb. 28, 2026

Date RND S Home S Visitor E Time Location

Wed, Mar 04, 26 - NORTH STARS - THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Mar 10, 26 - THE BLAZERS - SHAKE N BAKE 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Mar 18, 26 - THE PLUGS - THE BLAZERS 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Mar 24, 26 - SHAKE N BAKE - THE BLAZERS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Mar 31, 26 - THE BLAZERS - NORTH STARS 9:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Apr 07, 26 - THE BLAZERS - THE PLUGS 7:00 pm Donevan Recreation Complex

Wed, Apr 08, 26 - NORTH STARS - THE BLAZERS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Apr 14, 26 - THE BLAZERS - SHAKE N BAKE 8:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Wed, Apr 22, 26 - THE BLAZERS - THE PLUGS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena

Tue, Apr 28, 26 - SHAKE N BAKE - THE BLAZERS 10:00 pm Oshawa - Children's Arena


